

2015 FUEL DEPOT IMPROVEMENTS

Oscar W. Larson Co.	R.W. Mercer Co.
---------------------	-----------------

Base Bid Items

Item No.	Est Qty	Unit	Description of Items	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1	LSUM	Mobilization	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
2	1	LSUM	Cold Weather Concrete Construction	\$ 3,477.00	\$ 3,477.00	\$ 45,465.00	\$ 45,465.00
3	1	EA	Fuel Dispenser W/ Appurtenances, gasoline	\$ 7,553.00	\$ 7,553.00	\$ 7,629.00	\$ 7,629.00
4	1	EA	Fuel Dispenser W/ Appurtenances, diesel	\$ 7,769.00	\$ 7,769.00	\$ 7,629.00	\$ 7,629.00
5	1	LSUM	Permanent Curb Form W/ Appurtenances	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
6	2	EA	Pipe Guard	\$ 201.00	\$ 402.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
7	1	LSUM	Remote Card Reader, Installed	\$ 1,534.00	\$ 1,534.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
8	1	LSUM	Light Base, Pole and Fixture, Installed	\$ 2,042.00	\$ 2,042.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
9	1	LSUM	Emergency Shut Off Switch, Relocated	\$ 2,294.00	\$ 2,294.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
10	1	LSUM	Start Up / Testing Services	\$ 2,568.00	\$ 2,568.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
11	1	LSUM	Site Clean Up / Restoration	\$ 30,698.00	\$ 30,698.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00

Base Bid Total \$ 60,437.00 \$ 72,523.00

Alternate Bid Items

Item No.	Est Qty	Unit	Description of Items	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
3A	1	EA	Fuel Dispenser W/ Appurtenances, gasoline (All Stainless Steel Cabinet)	\$ 8,560.00	\$ 8,560.00	\$ 7,954.00	\$ 7,954.00
4A	1	EA	Fuel Dispenser W/ Appurtenances, diesel (All Stainless Steel Cabinet)	\$ 8,776.00	\$ 8,776.00	\$ 7,954.00	\$ 7,954.00
5A	1	LSUM	Permanent Curb Form W/ Appurtenances (Stainless Steel)	\$ 5,022.00	\$ 5,022.00	\$ 3,912.00	\$ 3,912.00
6A	2	EA	Pipe Guard (Stainless Steel)	\$ 870.50	\$ 1,741.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 2,580.00

Alternate Bid Total \$ 67,112.00 \$ 77,865.00

Anticipated Start Date 12/01/15 04/04/16
 Anticipated Substantial Completion Date 12/14/15 04/25/16

Includes Pavement Rem, Special and Proposed Concrete